
Concept conversietabel Velsen 

     
Salaris 
schaal Minimum Maximum 

Band 
breedte 

 1 50 51 2 
 2 52 61 10 
 3 62 76 15 
 4 77 141 65 
 5 142 216 75 
 6 217 291 75 
 7 292 371 80 
 8 372 451 80 
 9 452 531 80 
 10 532 581 50 
 11 582 671 90 
 12 672 771 100 
 13 772 822 50 
 14 823 893 70 
 15 894 966 72 
 16 967 1.000 33 
 

      


